

## **GREAT NECK HISTORICAL SOCIETY**

For the collection, preservation and presentation of the history and heritage of the Great Neck peninsula

## **2020 Membership Dues**

Individual			\$	30
Family				40
Lifetime Individual Membership				300
Student (Elementary-High School)				
Corporate / Business Member				
Non-profit Organization				50
Membership Amount (Check category ab	ove)	\$_		
Additional Donation		\$_		
	TOTAL	\$_		

Enclosed is Cash Check payable to Great Neck Historical Society

Membership fees and donations are tax deductible as allowed by law.

Name or Organization (please print clearly)								
Address	Town	State	ZIP					
E-Mail (For meeting and program announcemen	ts. Your address will not be shared.)							
Phone Day ( )	Phone Evening ( )							
	Please Join a Committee							
<ul> <li>Save Steppingstones Lighthouse</li> <li>Save Saddle Rock Grist Mill</li> <li>Heritage Recognition (Plaques)</li> <li>Programs &amp; Events</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Membership</li> <li>History</li> <li>Oral History Interviews</li> <li>Publicity</li> </ul>	Fundraising						

## Return to: Great Neck Historical Society, PO Box 234483, Great Neck NY 11023 Questions? Call 516.441.7780 or Email info@greatneckhistorical.org

Visit greatneckhistorical.org for announcements, historical information & helpful links! Follow us **f 2** @greatneckhistorical